
Temporary Bus Route Shastina

7:05 Hoy Park 2:15 Elk Trail/Antelope 3:25 Carrick
7:08 Lake Shastina/Lakeshore (Main Entrance) 2:16 Elk Trail/Black Bear 3:27 California/Ieka
7:10 Lakeshore/Lake Shastina (S) (RR) 2:17 Elk Trail/Black Bear Turnout 3:30 Siskiyou Childcare Center
7:11 Lakeshore/Stag Mountain 2:21 Elk Trail Mailboxes 3:35 S Weed Blvd./Siskiyou Way
7:13 Lakeshore/Tony Lema 2:22 Elk Trail/Hogan 3:37 Phelps Alley
7:14 Lakeshore/Palmer 2:23 Hogan/St. Andrews Ct. (Mailboxes) 3:45 N Weed Blvd. (Coffee Shop)
7:21 Black Bear Turnaround 2:24 Hogan/Snead (Jack Rabbit)
7:24 Elk Trail Mail Box 2:26 Grizzly Den
7:25 Hogan/St Andrews Ct 2:30 Hogan/Henning
7:28 Hogan/Snead 2:32 17535 Fisher Rd

Changes begin here: 2:36 17839 Fisher Rd.
7:32 Hogan/Grizzly Den 2:40 Hogan/Harney
7:33 Hogan/Henning 2:42 Palmer/Floyd
7:34 Hogan/Harney 2:44 Palmer/Brown
7:35 Hogan/Palmer 2:46 Hogan/Casper
7:38 17535 Fisher Rd. 2:48 Hogan/Palmer
7:40 17839 Fisher Rd. 2:56 Palmer/Lakeshore
7:45 Short Cut Rd. 2:58 Lakeshore/Tony Lema

  3:02 Lakeshore/Stag Mountain
3:04 Lakeshore/Lake Shastina S (RR)
3:06 Lakeshore/Lake Shastina N
3:12 Lake Shastina Dr./Lakeshore (Main Entrance)


